CONTROLSelectric
 BY
Spike Electric Controls and Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds,
presents the groundbreaking EIB Series Compact
Circuit Breaker Assemblies, an innovative range of
explosion-proof motor control solutions. Within this
series, the EIB utilizes the ECP style D enclosure,
known for its robust bolted construction, NEMA

• Hinges – Stainless Steel
• Mounting Plate Sheet – Aluminum
Ordering Information:
CIRCUIT
BREAKER
RATING (AMPS)
ENCLOSURE
ONLY
ENCLOSURE
WITH SWITCH
15 EIBA EIBA3015
20 EIBA EIBA3020
25 EIBA EIBA3025
30 EIBA EIBA3030
35 EIBA EIBA3035
40 EIBB EIBB3040
45 EIBB EIBB3045
50 EIBB EIBB3050
60 EIBB EIBB3060
70 EIBB EIBB3070
80 EIBB EIBB3080
90 EIBB EIBB3090
100 EIBB EIBB3100
125 EXBC EXBC3125
150 EXBC EXBC3150
175 EXBC EXBC3175
200 EXBC EXBC3200